


H3119 Electric 3⁄16" Crown Stapler-8-

01 PH3119001 CYLINDER CAP ASSEMBLY

02 PH3119002 PLUNGER

03 PH3119003 PIN

04 PH3119004 PLUNGER BLADE

05 PH3119005 PLUNGER RET. WASHER

06 PH3119006 RETURN SPRING

07 PH3119007 CLIP

08 PH3119008 LOCATOR RING

09 PH3119009 HANDLE (RIGHT)

10 PFH27 FLAT HD ALLEN SCR 8-32 X 3/4"

11 PLN09 LOCK NUT 8-32

12 PSB67 CAP SCREW 8-32 X 7/8"

13 PFH28 FLAT HD ALLEN SCR 8-32 X 1-5/16"

14 PH3119014 HANDLE (LEFT)

15 PH3119015 RING

16 PH3119016 COIL/WASHER ASSEMBLY

17 PH3119017 STAPLER BODY

18 PSB38 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8"

19 PH3119019 BUMPER

20 PH3119020 NOSE RETAINER

21 PH3119021 CLAMP

22 PSB68 CAP SCREW 10-32 X 1/2"

23 PSB33 SCREW 10-24 X 3/4"

24 PH3119024 PIN

25 PH3119025 NOSE

26 PH3119026 PIN

27 PH3119027 PUSHER

28 PH3119028 MAGAZINE BASE

29 PH3119029 SPRING

30 PH3119030 BASE

31 PH3119031 MAGAZINE SUPPORT

32 PH3119032 PIN

33 PH3119033 E-CLIP

34 PH3119034 SUPPORT SPACER

35 PSB41 SCREW 10-24 X 1/2"

36 PLN10 LOCK NUT 10-32

37 PH3119037 POWER SUPPLY

38 PLW08 LOCK WASHER #6

39 PS36 PHLP HD SCR 6-32 X 3/8"

40 PH3119040 INSULATION SLEEVING

41 PLN11 LOCK NUT 6-32

42 PH3119042 FUSE HOLDER

43 PSB69 CAP SCREW 6-32 X 3/8"

44 PH3119044 CORD ASSEMBLY

45 PH3119045 SWITCH PROTECTOR

46 PH3119046 SWITCH ASSEMBLY

47 PH3119047 CONTACT PIN

48 PH3119048 SPRING

49 PH3119049 TRIGGER BRACKET

50 PLW01 LOCK WASHER 5/16"

51 PN20 HEX NUT 5/16"-24

52 PH3119052 SPRING

53 PH3119053 CONTACT BUTTON

54 PH3119054 TRIGGER

55 PH3119055 RETAINING RING

56 PH3119056 TRIGGER PIN

57 PH3119057 CARRYING CASE (NOT SHOWN)

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION




